UNOFFICJAL COPY,

3\3

\

1
. DEFT-0) REOGRDING 175,00
o TR DA BL0T G7/05/95 11054000
I S T I i B I R A
' COOY CUHMTY RECORGER

Sep -

BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

ALAN E ADAMS AND MARY A ADAMS, HIS WIFE 6]’6 :

#

-3 £
Y

MORTGAGORS:

MORTGAGEE: FINANCIAL FERERAL TRUST AND SA\’INGS BANK

PROPERTY ADDRESS: BE . HARVARD LANE, MATTESON, ILLINQIS 60443

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE RIDERAAY ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOI

PERMANENT PROPERTY TAX NUMBER: (33/21-105-005-6000

ORIGINAL MORTGACE .
ANDNOTEDATE 7~ | Jume 27,1335 .
ORIGINAL MORTGAGI 5 60.000
AMOUNT 7 60,000.00
ORIGINAL INTEREST
\\\‘\ RATE » 6.875%
N ! b > 1n
N M(.)N ”.I.L Y I‘lil}‘\IC E.’AI,‘ - s £32.80
W AND INTEREST PAYMENT
BN MONTIILY ESCROW -
S PAYMENT Q.
A\ FIRST PAYMENT DATE Soptember 1, 7995 {
| MORTCGAGE TERM 170 HoNITS )
]
For value 'rééciv'ud, the term and conditions of the original Note and vriginal Mortgage duted g6 /27 795 < _/ind recorded on
as document No, « 5';’32628 deserihed above are herehy modified as (Glloss: s
1 All installments due under the Morigage or Note shail be paid ona bi-weekly basis every founteen (14) - calendar days.

The amount vl each bi-weekly paymient due every fourteen (14) days is as follows:

PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST 4 142.56

|
-, .
PAYMENT b
ESCROW PAYMENT s 52,07 e
Lo
TOTAL BI-WEEKLY s 394,63 & .
PAYMENT fop)
DATE OF FIRST . August 21, 1995 [N
BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT : w

2. The interest rate s reduced by 0.250% to . 6.625%

AN TN f“n‘*'u LOAN NUMBER:; 1800200784
¢t '

v P

B Ei}? Fi W Wl







UNOFFICIAL COPY

A late chinge ol S0 ol the bi-weekly prncipal and tterest payient diie shal be assessed i1 the payinent is not wiade on the

-l

date scheduled,

in the event that a bi-weekly pavient date falls on o day where the bank is closed for business, the parties agree that one (1)
prisce day is permitted sothat no Jate charpes will be asaessed by vintae of the bank holiday.

4. The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due dite is 1726th of the yearly taxes and assessments, and ground rents
on the property, ifany, plus 1/26th of the yearly premiuny instaliments for bazard insurancee, if any, pius 1/26th of the yearly
mstalintents for morigage insuranee, iCany, ol as reasonably estimated initially and fram time to time by the Lender on the
bisis of assessmeats and bills and reasonable assessments tereof,

5 I cotsideration of tie Lender's seheduling repaynrent oo bisweckly basis (every fourteen (14) ealendur days), the
Martgagor (s) agree (o pay cach bisvieekly paynient by Automaire Paysent Syatens from i Financial Federd Trust and
Savings Baok cliecking aceount. 1 the Mortgagor (s) Ll o pas o hisweekly payment by electronic funds eansfer ot the
date clue, the cader has the rizht to convert the payient sehudole e monthly s and increase the interest rate by
0.125% o0 §.750%

In all other pespects, snoterms and conditions of the origial Morteage snd Note sholl remain in Tull Toree wnd effect and the
Muortgagurs promise 10 paysaid indebtedness as herein stated snd to perlorn sl ebligations under said Mortgage and Note
andl this Agreement.

Dated this 27T duy ol June 1995

FINANCIAL FEDERAL THRUST . -
AND SAVINGS BANIK: MORTGAGORS:

AET2 B ADAMS

. e

\
o~ ’“Ma ,
MARY & JDAMS

7
L

ATTEST:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF cooxr ) Sh.

!, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county and state de herehy certify that

ALAN E ADAMS AND MARY A ADAMS, HIS WIFE

personally known to me to be the same peesons whose names dare subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that  THEY signed and deiivered the suid instrument a8 THEIR free and voluntary acl,

[or the uses and purposes therein sei forth,

Given under my hand and seal this — 277r  dayof  June

My Comrﬁission Expires: 7
- - peatn’ %

¥

‘ L i T e LA T
:::V'M MM AP EE NOTARY PUBLIE :;
3 Lawrence Frazzini 3 KN
;: Notary Public, State of [llinois i; o)
3 ib My Commiission Expires 4/1/98 & - . - ™
Prepared by: AR P Mail Recorded Document to o
ANISSA RUSTHOVEN Finaneial Federad Trust & Savings Dank o)
48 Orland Square Drive 407 N Lurkin Avenue -

Orland Park, 1L 60462 Jolicy, 11, 004135




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER PA™

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

LOT 46 IN CRICKET HILL, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST
1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNZHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAIT OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIO.

a0y

. E

ae TN 3 X
Crls

65T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




